Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Morton - (851321) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.01
2:16.71
2:17.92
2:18.17
2:19.19
2:19.95
2:24.87
2:25.15
2:25.91
2:26.29
2:29.94
2:46.62
2:49.42

2:59.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.01
2:16.71
2:17.92
2:18.17
2:19.95
2:19.19
2:26.29
2:25.91

2:24.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

523
515
502
499
488
480
433
430
424
420
390
284
270
228

WA Pts

523
515
502
499
480
488
420
424

433

Round

I I I T

Round

H

I m I I

Date

03/11/18
18/02/18
30/09/17
05/02/17
15/10/16
07/11/16
24/10/15
30/11/14
28/11/15
17/01/16
07/03/15
04/05/14
22/03/14
04/01/14

Date

03/11/18
18/02/18
30/09/17
05/02/17
07/11/16
15/10/16
17/01/16
28/11/15
24/10/15

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet

Venue

Millfield
Littledown
Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon

Basingstoke

Venue

Millfield
Littledown
Southampton
Swindon
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Swindon
Littledown

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level

2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.94
2:25.15
2:46.62
2:49.42

2:59.23

Copyright 2024

390
430
284
270
228

07/03/15
30/11/14
04/05/14
22/03/14
04/01/14

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Swindon
Bournemouth
Trowbridge
Swindon

Basingstoke

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



