Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Morton - (851321) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	VVA FIS	nounu	Dale	Weet	venue	Giub Swalli Uliuei	Level
2:16.01	523	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
2:16.71	515	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:17.92	502	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
2:18.17	499	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:19.19	488	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
2:19.95	480	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:24.87	433		24/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
2:25.15	430		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
2:25.91	424		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	2
2:26.29	420	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:29.94	390	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
2:46.62	284	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
2:49.42	270	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:59.23	228		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.01	523	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
2:16.71	515	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:17.92	502	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	2
2:18.17	499	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:19.95	480	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:19.19	488	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
2:26.29	420	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:25.91	424		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	2
2:24.87 /right 2024	433 1		24/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTE

2:29.94	390	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
2:25.15	430		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
2:46.62	284	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
2:49.42	270	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:59.23	228		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3

Page 2 / 2